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
~ 22 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced 
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

Looking for a New Place to put your
“Home Away from Home?”

Pay for a 2007 Seasonal Site and stay
until October 31, 2006 for FREE

Our Adult RV Resort features:
Secured Entrance, Street Lights, Paved Streets, Social

Club with Committee, Cramdon’s Restaurant,
Challenging 18 Hole Golf Course & so much more.

Rates are based on 2 persons per site.

Please Call: 519-726-6176 
Toll Free: 1-866-994-9699 for details.

Wildwood Golf
& RV Resort

has a

GREAT
DEAL

for You!!

Drivers
DELIVER 

NEW TRUCKS!
48 cpm to start

Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license

w/OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

ACS CANADA INC.

conditions as modified, may be
obtained from the office of
Hickey Byrne. Tenders shall be
accompanied by a certified
cheque representing ten percent
(10%) of the bid and payable to
the Estate of Marie Barrette
and mailed or delivered to
Joseph A. Byrne, HICKEY
BYRNE, Barristers and
Solicitors, 14 Centre Street,
Essex, Ontario, N8M 1N9.
Terms of the sale are cash.

The Sale by Tender of the
said property is subject to a
Reserve Bid.

Any interested person
wishing to examine the said
property should call Michel
Barrette and make an

appointment with him.
Michel Barrette, Estate Trustee
of the Estate of Marie Barrette,

Deceased,
c/o Hickey Byrne

Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
Essex, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitors for the said Estate

38-2
_________________________

CHECK
US OUT!

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

QUIET LOCATION – 3-5 bdrm bi-lvl w/2
baths, full basement, fireplace, att garage,
newer furnace/air, cabinets & windows.
Asking $209,900. Call Brian**

4.11 ACRES – 4 bedrm home.GFA/CA, eat-in
kit, 3 car det garage & workshop. ASKING
$295,000. Call  NANCY* or CLARE** 

7.4 ACRES – of rolling property w/lrg 4
bedrm, 2 bath home. In ground pool, 2 car att
garage, GFA/CA.   $349,000.  Call CLARE** 

$42,000 – 2 bedrm mobile in Essex.  Lrg eat-
in kit, bright sunroom, C/A, peaked roof &
newer windows.  Call NANCY* or CLARE**.

1/2 ACRE ON ARNER – 3 bdrm brick ranch,
loads of updates, $198,000. Call Judi**

OPEN HOUSE SUN SEPT 24, 1-3 PM
142 GOSFIELD TWNLN – Immaculate
1600 sq ft ranch, 3-4 bdrms, 3 baths, lrg kit
w/lots of oak cabinets & eat area, master bdrm
w/3pc bath & walk in, familyrm w/gas fp., full
finished basement, 2 car att. garage, new
concrete drive, privacy fenced, sundeck & hot
tub.  Now only $218,900. Call Ann*

JUST LISTED – Custom built vinyl sided 2
bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates, open concept
living/dining/kit, main flr laundry, huge sun
deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced yard,
beautifully landscaped, vinyl sided storage
shed w/hydro, cement patio, carport, double
drive, backs onto Greenway. Asking $107,000.

AFFORDABLE LIVING-A MOBILE –
Call Ann* to see any of the following mobiles:

44 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm, windows, oak kit,
peak roof, carport, $54,900.

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, windows, FAG,
wall air cond. $24,900.

137 DANA – 3 bdrm, fag/ca, drywall, vinyl
siding, windows, peak roof, $55,900.

381 MALDEN N – 3 bdrms, lg rooms, peak
roof, sundeck, $45,000.

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm w/ addition,
drywall, reinsulated, windows, $49,000.

340 DREW – Make an offer, 2 bdrm mobile,
adult section. Eat in kit, $27,900.

326 BEVERLY – 1 bdrm, livingrm, family
rm, lg lndry, updates, chair lift, $32,900.

132 STEVEN: REDUCED – $29,900, 2
bdrm, peak roof, siding, windows, great deck.

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm, lrg kit & eat area, bath
w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

180 NEIL – 3 bdrm, drywall, fag, c/a,
windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr, $47,000.

169 NEIL – 3 bdrm mobile, newer kit,
ceramic flr, peak roof in ‘06, $47,000. 

2 ELM – 3 brm mobile, Lucier Estates,
updated bath, office/den, open concept
living/kit, lg lndry w/extra cupboard &
storage, asking $38,500. 

10 HAWTHORNE – X-lg  mobile, 3 bdrms,
eat in kit w/gas f.p., spacious livingrm, carport,
fenced yard, covered patio, $61,000. 

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.caLorraine Wanklin*

Open House
Sunday, Sept. 24

1-4 p.m.
112 Iler Ave., Essex

Cute Ranch on big treed lot -
spacious L/R with laminate
floors - large eat in kitchen - 3
bedrooms remodeled bath -
newer roof, furnace, C/air &
carpeting - on ground pool -
Carport - shed, patio Sundeck
- vinyl siding & windows.

1 Floor Ranch - $139,900

Call Bob Quick Sales Rep.  Essex - 519-776-4345
Office: 519-972-5505 or www.bquicksells.com

Georgian style custom built home on 10 acres with more than 7,000
trees planted since 1999.  Home features 3+1 bdrms, 2+ bath and
12x24 workshop with electricity. Master suite features a gas fireplace
& ensuite w/air jacuzzi tub.  Cherry & mahogany finished thru-out
home including kitchen & staircase.  See you Sunday!
Directions:  Walker Rd. south to Harrow.  Left on 4th Conc., Left on
McCormick. 

4145 McCormick Rd. 
$590,000

Prestigious 
Pleasant Valley

Sunday, September 24 
2 p.m. - 4 p.m.

LORRAINE GAGNON
Manor Realty Ltd.

250-8800
www.manorrealty.ca

Open House - Won't Last!


